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Totaaloverzicht wedstrijd 01-10-2023 Waalwijk

1 Baton Jeugd 2 Basis
1 Mila van der Bom

2 Romy Zijlmans

1 Baton Junior Basis
1 Charissa Wagtmans
2 Zo€ Vermolen
3 Abigail Clarke
4 Suze Antonissen

5 Dayna van Haaren

1 Baton Senior Basis
1 Kimberly van den Heuvel

2 Lizzy Oomens

1 Baton Junior Midden

1 Ninthe Postma

1 Baton Senior Midden

1 Anouk Schuilenborg

DansTwirl Jeugd 1
1 Nienke van Schaijk
2 Jaylynn van den Bliek
3 Dilara Ozturk
4 Feline Hupkes

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis
1 Eline Koevoets
2 Fleur de Graaf
3 Danique Emonds

4 Sanne Kools

Expression, Breda

Expression, Breda

Expression, Breda
Expression, Breda
Expression, Breda
Dreamflash, Schijf

Salire, Oosterhout

Expression, Breda
The Maranto’s, Ter Heijde

aan Zee

Salire, Oosterhout

Volharding, Borculo

De Wiebert, Uden
Expression, Breda
Salire, Oosterhout
The Maranto's, Ter Heijde

aan Zee

Salire, Oosterhout
Dreamflash, Schijf
De Wiebert, Uden

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

SCORE
78.20
73.80

SCORE
85.60
81.20
80.20
80.00
78.80

SCORE
80.00
71.80

SCORE
79.60

SCORE
78.60

SCORE
75.80
72.80
72.40
71.60

SCORE
79.20
76.60
76.40
76.20
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Promotie

Promotie

Promotie
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5 Mila van der Bom

6 Elise van der Burght
7 Liz Adams

8 Megan Clarke

8 Joanna de Jonker

10 Willemijn Hupkes

11 Sophie van der Stelt
12 Vajen Pouladis

13 Julie Hagenaar

14 Jeslynn Lens

15 Damian Put

16 Roos de Koning

DansTwirl Junior Basis

1 Charissa Wagtmans
2 Danissa Wagtmans
3 Fenna Gommers
4 Dayna van Haaren
5 Sophie van Puijenbroek
6 Suze Antonissen
7 Hanneke de Bruijn
8 Roos Peters
9 Fenne van Bree

10 Angie van der Lugt

11 Zo€ Vermolen

12 Isabel Scheffers

12 llse de Beer

14 Liz Dictus

15 Elske Naalden

16 llse Koene

16 Alyssia Claassens

DansTwirl Senior Basis

1 Paula van der Pluijm
2 Elise van Bedaf
3 Anouk Schuilenborg
4 Nikki Gommers

5 Kelsy Koeken

Expression, Breda

De Wiebert, Uden

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
Expression, Breda
Expression, Breda

The Maranto's, Ter Heijde
aan Zee

Salire, Oosterhout
Salire, Oosterhout

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
Expression, Breda
Expression, Breda

Dreamflash, Schijf

Expression, Breda
Expression, Breda
Dreamflash, Schijf
Salire, Oosterhout
De Wiebert, Uden
Dreamflash, Schijf
Dreamflash, Schijf
Salire, Oosterhout
De Wiebert, Uden
Liora, De Lier
Expression, Breda
Liora, De Lier
Star Light, Elsloo
Dreamflash, Schijf
Dreamflash, Schijf
Liora, De Lier

Expression, Breda

Expression, Breda
Dreamflash, Schijf
Volharding, Borculo
Dreamflash, Schijf
Dreamflash, Schijf

76.00
75.00
74.40
73.80
73.80
73.60

73.20
73.00
72.80
71.20
70.40
70.00

SCORE
86.00
85.60
85.20
85.00
83.20
83.00
80.60
80.40
80.20
79.40
79.00
78.40
78.40
78.20
77.60
76.20
76.20

SCORE
86.40
85.60
85.20
84.60
82.20
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PROMOTIE



6 Kelly Damen
7 Kimberly van den Heuvel
8 Kimberly Schmits

9 Lizzy Oomens

10 Lenny van Gaal

11 Michelle Schuit

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Midden

1 Romy Zijlmans

DansTwirl Junior Midden
1 Lois de Groot
2 Ninthe Postma
3 Chayenna Baay
4 Abigail Clarke

DansTwirl Senior Midden
1 Christa de Rooij
2 Kim Marijnissen
3 Veerle Vanlaerhoven
4 Amber de Bode

DansTwirl Junior Top
1 Sanne Snepvangers

2 Iris Snepvangers

DansTwirl Senior Top
1 Femke de Bont
2 Iris Gevers
3 Marit van der Linden

4 Christel van den Oetelaar

ShowTwirl Jeugd 3

1 Feline Joosen

Solo Junior N3

1 Sanne Kusters

Expression, Breda

Expression, Breda

Glitters, Prinsenbeek

The Maranto’s, Ter Heijde

aan Zee

Dreamflash, Schijf

The Maranto’s, Ter Heijde

aan Zee

Expression, Breda

Salire, Oosterhout
Salire, Oosterhout
Expression, Breda

Expression, Breda

Expression, Breda
Salire, Oosterhout
Dreamflash, Schijf
St. Jan, Elshout

Dreamflash, Schijf
Dreamflash, Schijf

Salire, Oosterhout
Dreamflash, Schijf
St. Jan, Elshout
St. Jan, Elshout

Salire, Oosterhout

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

81.80
79.60
79.40
78.00

77.60
75.80

SCORE
74.80

SCORE
84.20
83.80
80.20
76.60

SCORE
85.00
84.60
81.40
78.20

SCORE
83.60
81.00

SCORE
88.60
84.80
83.40
83.20

SCORE
67.80

SCORE
2.80
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Solo Senior N3
1 Marieke van Baaren
2 Pien de Jong

3 Daphne Timmermans

Solo Adult N2
1 Marit van der Linden
2 Nienke Simons

3 Sanne Laurijssen

2 Baton Senior N3
1 Anne Vermeeren
2 Pien de Jong

3 Lizan Hendrickx

2 Baton Adult N3

1 Daney Rompas

Freestyle Solo Youth N3
1 Zina Abbas
2 Yade Mereboer
3 Lotte Kusters

4 Tessa van der Zaan

Freestyle Solo Junior N3

1 Sanne Kusters

Freestyle Solo Senior N3
1 Danique Ackermans
2 Anne Vermeeren
3 Marieke van Baaren
4 Lizan Hendrickx
5 Daphne Timmermans

6 Daphne Ruinard

7 Daney Rompas

Glitters, Prinsenbeek
St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

St. Jan, Elshout
Expression, Breda

Glitters, Prinsenbeek

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

Glitters, Prinsenbeek

The Maranto’s, Ter Heijde

aan Zee

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
The Maranto's, Ter Heijde

aan Zee

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

St. Jan, Elshout

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
Glitters, Prinsenbeek
Glitters, Prinsenbeek

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau
The Maranto's, Ter Heijde
aan Zee

The Maranto’s, Ter Heijde

aan Zee

SCORE
3.10
1.70
1.30

SCORE
4.20
4.10
4.00

SCORE
2.50
2.00
1.60

SCORE
1.70

SCORE
19.00
12.50
11.50
11.00

SCORE
23.00

SCORE
25.00
17.00
15.50
13.00
12.00
10.50

10.00
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7 Pien de Jong

9 Karlijn van Hoof

Freestyle Solo Senior N2

1 Nienke Simons

Artistic Twirl Youth N3
1 Zina Abbas

Artistic Twirl Adult N3
1 Marit van der Linden
1 Christel van den Oetelaar

3 Karlijn van Hoof

Artistic Twirl Adult N2

1 Nienke Simons

Duo Twirling Junior Midden
1 Iris Snepvangers, Sanne

Snepvangers

Duo DansTwirl Jeugd 1
1 Jisse Castelijn, Pien van de

Korput

Duo DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

St. Jan, Elshout

Expression, Breda

St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

St. Jan, Elshout
St. Jan, Elshout
St. Jan, Elshout

Expression, Breda

Dreamflash, Schijf

Dreamflash, Schijf

1 Liv van Nooij, Sara Ruijsbroek St. Jan, Elshout

2 Sophie van Puijenbroek,
Danique Emonds

3 Megan Clarke, Joanna de
Jonker

4 Romy Zijlmans, Damian Put

Duo DansTwirl Junior Basis
1 Suze Antonissen, Sanne
Snepvangers
2 Mila van der Bom, Gina van

der Bom

Duo DansTwirl Senior Basis

De Wiebert, Uden

Expression, Breda

Expression, Breda

Dreamflash, Schijf

Expression, Breda

10.00
9.50

SCORE
31.00

SCORE
2.10

SCORE
3.40
3.40
3.00

SCORE
4.40

SCORE
78.80

SCORE
71.60

SCORE

74.00

72.60

72.40

71.80

SCORE
81.40

76.80

SCORE
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1 Veerle Vanlaerhoven, Elise = Dreamflash, Schijf
van Bedaf

2 Charissa Wagtmans, Paula van Expression, Breda
der Pluijm

3 Christa de Rooij, Kelly Damen Expression, Breda

4 Melissa Lenssen, Danielle God Star Light, Elsloo

Duo DansTwirl Senior Midden
1 Karlijn van Hoof, Amber de  St. Jan, Elshout
Bode
2 Christel van den Oetelaar, St. Jan, Elshout

Isaura van der Lee

Duo DansTwirl Senior Top
1 Anita van 't Hoenderdaal, Salire, Oosterhout
Deborah Visser
2 Keesje Kessels, Sanne van De Wiebert, Uden

den Herik

Duo ShowTwirl Jeugd 3

1 Feline Joosen, Juul Michielse Salire, Oosterhout

Freestyle Pair Youth N3

1 Yade Mereboer, Lotte Kusters St. Remi, Baarle-Nassau

Artistic Pair Senior N3
1 Christel van den Oetelaar, St. Jan, Elshout

Isaura van der Lee

Ensemble DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Roos, Noor, Fleur Dreamflash, Schijf

Ensemble DansTwirl Junior Basis

1 Jennelieke, Fenne, Sanne De Wiebert, Uden

Ensemble DansTwirl Junior Midden
1 Aukje, Fenna, Nikki Dreamflash, Schijf

Team DansTwirl Jeugd 1

1 C-Team Expression Expression, Breda

82.00

81.80

78.40
75.20

SCORE
83.20

81.80

SCORE
85.00

84.00

SCORE
74.80

SCORE
7.00

SCORE
3.00

SCORE
71.40

SCORE
77.00

SCORE
78.60

SCORE
71.60
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Team DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis
1 C-Team St. Jan Elshout
2 Team De Estrella’s
3 Team Harmonie St. Antonius

Heusden

Team DansTwirl Junior Basis
1 D-Team Dreamflash

2 Team Liora

Team DansTwirl Senior Basis
1 B-Team de Wiebert
2 A-Team Dreamflash

3 A-Team Expression

Team DansTwirl Junior Midden

1 B-Team Dreamflash

Team DansTwirl Senior Midden
1 A-Team St. Jan Elshout

2 Selectie Team

Groep DansTwirl Jeugd 1
1 F-Groep Dreamflash

Groep DansTwirl Jeugd 2

1 Groep Expression

St. Jan, Elshout
De Estrella's, Sprundel

St. Antonius, Asten-Heusden

Dreamflash, Schijf

Liora, De Lier

De Wiebert, Uden
Dreamflash, Schijf

Expression, Breda

Dreamflash, Schijf

St. Jan, Elshout

Elegance, Bergen

Dreamflash, Schijf

Expression, Breda

SCORE
77.00
76.40
75.00

SCORE
82.00
76.80

SCORE
79.40
79.00
76.80

SCORE
79.00

SCORE
83.60
81.00

SCORE
73.40

SCORE
79.00

nk

nk

nk

nk

nk

nk

nk

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie



